
THAT PART OF LOTS 2 & 3 OF
PERIMETER PARK S/D DESC AS:
BEG NW COR OF LOT 3, RUN

UNITED WAY OF SUWANNEE VALLEY INC
871 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4019
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15-0852 REMODEL 0 10/09/2015

3607 COMMERCIAL 2,370 03/01/2006

HX Base Yr

871 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 16 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 21 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 6,068 126.6732 93.74 568,814 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6020

BAS 897 100 897 66,427

BAS 5,123 100 5,123 379,382

CAN 160 30 48 3,555

6,180 6,068 449,363

BAS= W49 N20 W11 BAS=  W40 S13 E17 S29 E13 N29 E10 N13$ S13
W10S29 W13 N29 W17 S57 E78 CAN= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E22 N50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,752.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2006 2006 3 100 25,441

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

29,841

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 36,154.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 99,424


